

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) .3108/2007

MANAGING DIRECTOR M.P. STATE AGRO INDUSTRIES  
DEV. CORPN. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S P.D. AGARWAL & CO. & ANR.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/03/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.K. Satija,Adv.  
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the joint request, adjourned for one week.

(Sarita Purohit)  
Court Master(Renuka Sadana)  
Assistant Registrar